Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 ● Fully Assembled and Tested.
19-7644; Rev 0; 5/15
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX14933, MAX14937MAX14933/MAX14937 Evaluation Kit
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● MAX14933/MAX14937 EV kit
 ● Two 5V DC power supplies or USB cables with a
micro-B connector
 ● Signal/function generator
 ● Oscilloscope
Procedure
The EV kit is fully assembled and tested. Follow the steps
below to verify board operation:
1) Connect the DC power supplies between the EV kit’s
VDDA/VDDB and GNDA/GNDB test points.
2) Turn on the DC power supply and set it to 5V, then
enable the power-supply output.
Note: It is also possible to power the EV kit with
standard USB ports. To do so, connect the micro-
B end of the USB cables into PA/PB on the board.
Connect the A-end of the USB cable into the USB
ports.
3) Connect any signal to the SMA connectors or test
points and observe the isolated signal on the other
side using an oscilloscope.
Detailed Description of Hardware
(or Software)
The MAX14933/MAX14937 EV kit is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board for evaluating the MAX14933/
MAX14937 2-channel digital isolators in a 16-pin, wide-
body SOIC package. The EV kit is powered from two +5V
supplies, as described below.
External Power Supply
Power on the EV kit is derived from two +5V sources.